weLcome TO ST. seBasTIan FISH Fry

Dinners include salad bar, coffee and milk

ADULT DINNER Fried or Baked

SENIOR DINNER Fried or Baked

CHILDREN’S DINNER
4th — 8th oprade
K3 — 3rd grade

SALAD BAR ONLY
SHRIMP CHOWDER

5 pc. Chicken Nugget Meal
SODA

BOTTLED WATER

BEER

SPECIALTY BEER/Seltzer

SIT DOWN MENU

16.00

14.00

7.00
5.00

5.00
5.00
5.00
2.00
1.00
4.00
5.00



