## welcome to st. sebastian fish fry

Dinners include salad bar, coffee and milk

ADULT DINNER	Fried or Baked	16.00
SENIOR DINNER	Fried or Baked	14.00
CHILDREN'S DINNER		
$4^{ ext{th}}-8$	8 <sup>th</sup> grade	7.00
K3 –	3 <sup>rd</sup> grade	5.00
SALAD BAR ONLY		5.00
SHRIMP CHOWDER		5.00
5 pc. Chicken Nugget Meal		5.00
SODA		2.00
BOTTLED WATER		1.00
BEER		4.00
SPECIALTY BEER	/Seltzer	5.00
SITDOWNMENU		